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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt

1 11 Rus Till 300613 ST SAM ALL 19 15 20 20 74

2 8 Traussnigg Hermann 300616 ST BSL ALL 22 18 18 15 73

3 1 Heritz Christian 300614 ST BSL ALL 17 16 17 19 69

4 4 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC ALL 20 14 17 14 65

5 7 Laschober Günter 300239 ST BSL ALL 18 11 17 17 63

6 13 Schrempf Michael 300359 ST SAI ALL 15 17 13 16 61

7 12 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 14 16 13 16 59

8 3 Münzer Josef 300619 ST BSL ALL 17 14 10 13 54

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt

1 16 Schiefer Peter 100769 NÖ HTD GÄS 24 24 17 23 88

2 14 Tschiderer Karl-Thomas 100482 NÖ HTD GÄS 19 17 19 20 75

3 15 Nadj Zoltan 100033 NÖ HTD GÄS 20 18 17 19 74

4 2 Hackl Ian 100076 NÖ ASL GÄS 20 19 16 18 73

5 6 Haberl Hans 106397 NÖ SME GÄS 20 17 16 16 69

6 10 Wagger Franz 500059 K JSH GÄS 18 18 20 10 66

7 5 Naue Ursula 100335 NÖ ASL GÄS 12 15 12 12 51

8 9 Traussnigg Florian xxxxxx BRD XXX GÄS 12 10 12 13 47

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt Quote

1 16 Schiefer Peter 100769 NÖ HTD GÄS 24 24 17 23 88 100%

2 14 Tschiderer Karl-Thomas 100482 NÖ HTD GÄS 19 17 19 20 75 103%

3 11 Rus Till 300613 ST SAM ALL 19 15 20 20 74 101%

4 15 Nadj Zoltan 100033 NÖ HTD GÄS 20 18 17 19 74 101%

5 2 Hackl Ian 100076 NÖ ASL GÄS 20 19 16 18 73 100%

6 8 Traussnigg Hermann 300616 ST BSL ALL 22 18 18 15 73 100%

7 1 Heritz Christian 300614 ST BSL ALL 17 16 17 19 69 95%

8 6 Haberl Hans 106397 NÖ SME GÄS 20 17 16 16 69 95%

9 10 Wagger Franz 500059 K JSH GÄS 18 18 20 10 66 90%

10 4 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC ALL 20 14 17 14 65 89%

11 7 Laschober Günter 300239 ST BSL ALL 18 11 17 17 63 86%

12 13 Schrempf Michael 300359 ST SAI ALL 15 17 13 16 61 84%

13 12 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 14 16 13 16 59 81%

14 3 Münzer Josef 300619 ST BSL ALL 17 14 10 13 54 74%

15 5 Naue Ursula 100335 NÖ ASL GÄS 12 15 12 12 51 70%

16 9 Traussnigg Florian xxxxxx BRD XXX GÄS 12 10 12 13 47 64%
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Laschober G.

Sailer M., Traussnigg H., Rus T.

Rotte

Sonnig, 28 Grad
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